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ACEC/ODOT TRANSPORTATION PLANNING 
STANDING COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 

ODOT Members ACEC Members 

Erik Havig – Co-chair 
Transportation Planning Section Manager 
503-983-1874 
Erik.M.HAVIG@odot.oregon.gov 

Ryan Farncomb – Co-chair 
Parametrix 
Senior Planner/Project Manager 
503-416-6868 
RFarncomb@parametrix.com  

Michael Rock 
Transportation Planning Unit Manager 
971-304-5187 
Michael.D.ROCK@odot.oregon.gov  

Carl Springer 
DKS Associates 
Principal 
503-753-8991 
carl.springer@dksassociates.com  

Michael Baker 
Transportation Planning Manager – Region 3 
541-957-3658 
Michael.BAKER@odot.oregon.gov  

Ken Pirie 
Walker Macy 
Principal, Urban Planner 
503-425-1112 
kpirie@walkermacy.com  

Elisabeth Ledet 
Senior Planner 
503-986-3205 
Elizabeth.L.LEDET@odot.oregon.gov  

Serah Breakstone 
Otak 
Lead Public Planner 
503-287-6825 
Serah.Breakstone@otak.com  

Eliseo Lemus 
Region Roadway Unit Manager 
503-986-5837 

Eliseo.M.Lemus@odot.oregon.gov 
 

Brooke Jordan 
WSP 
Project Manager & Transportation Planner 
503-478-2813 
Brooke.Jordan@wsp.com  

 
 

Susie Wright 
Kittelson & Associates, Inc. 
Principal Engineer 
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ODOT Members ACEC Members 

503-535-7432 
swright@kittelson.com 

 Sumi Malik 
HDR, Inc. 
Transportation Planning Business Class Leader 
503-423-3725 
Sumi.Malik@hdrinc.com  
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